
1. Check the information on your BULL(s) to ensure the pedigree, birth date, tattoo, and weaning data is complete

and accurate.

2. For best results clients need to submit complete herd data with complete weaning weights on all their calves to

bioTrack, our Herd Evaluation Service. Calves with incomplete herd data will not receive genetic evaluations nor

BIO Economic Indexes. If no data is submitted to BIO, then the calves in the bull evaluation centre will be regarded

as UNOFFICIAL. Unofficial calves will not receive genetic evaluations, BIO Economic Indexes nor certificates and

may not eligible for awards that are offered from time to time.

3. If you have questions on data submission, please contact our office.

( End of Test )

Centre Manager:

End of Test Date:

Pick Up Date:

Note:

MBRHEO Cattle Bull Test201631

RHEO MACHINA

519-327-8646

Bull Evaluation Centre Report

Phone #:

EMail:

107

Days on Test:

23 Apr 2016

Test Date:

Start of Test Date:

07 Jan 2016

23 Apr 2016

rheo@mbrheocattle.com

Address:

R.R.#1,101021 L1 C6 NORMANBY , CLIFFORD , ON , N0G 1M0

Ration Statement:

BIO

294 Mill St E  Unit 209

Elora, ON   N0B 1S0
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f: 519.767.2502
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The Symbol of Quality for Beef Production







201631

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

MBRHEO Cattle Bull Test

CE BW AWW WI

U 63 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

820 1099 2.64 5.4 12.0 3.73 AA

13.4

SOT WPDA

2.53 4.43

HH

51.5

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

AccABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

37

-14

43

.15

37

-.61

37

.40

1 60 3 79

BIO$

N/R

0001

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

KUN 1C

WAGYU

14Feb2015

FB 670Y

FB 8722U

H 

Colour

519-367-2913

LLOYD KUNTZ - KUNTZIDE WAGYU

SC

58

-.05

22

32.5

35.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 67 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

739 1045 2.87 6.8 12.3 2.40 PD-A

13.1

SOT WPDA

2.59 2.65

HH

53.5

2

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

AccABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

37

-9

43

-.10

37

-.60

37

.08

1 48 3 62

BIO$

N/R

0002

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

KUN 3C

WAGYU

17Mar2015

FB 2100B

FB 11965X

H 

Colour

519-367-2913

LLOYD KUNTZ - KUNTZIDE WAGYU

SC

58

-1.92

1

26.1

27.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 95 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

590 986 3.68 7.2

SOT WPDA

2.38

HH

54.5

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

21

-4

49

2.3

PE

40

10

14 54

ABC

35 49 38

%ab

34

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

44

34

PE

-.34

PE

-.38

PE

.09

PE

74

59 59 28 11 63

35 43 1 90

BIO$

N/R

0008

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

BDR 22C

CHAROLAIS

05Mar2015

PLEASANTDAWN KRYPTON 789Z

PLEASANTDAWN SPAWN 765W

DBAR JOCELYN 528R

P 

Colour

WHITE

519-323-1270

BEV RAE - B BAR D CHAROLAIS

SC

62

.39

41

51

34.2

36.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 88 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

946 1422 4.47 6.1 16.3 2.73 A

18.0

SOT WPDA

3.41 3.12

HH

52.5

4

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

PE

2

PE

-1.2

PE

55

PE

20

64

53 94 38

ABC

93 88 76 10

%ab

94

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

47

50

51

.00

46

.79

46

.10

PE

105

96 97 53 94 63

91 77 96 95

BIO$

N/R

0010

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

SMR 12C

SIMMENTAL

03Mar2015

MRJW 41W

CIRCLE S LEACHMAN 600U

ACC1 HUSTLER 2N

SANMAR MISS 600U

P 

Colour

Black

519-368-3031

ROLF E. HUBER - SANMAR CATTLE CO.

SC

64

2.50

99

98

41.1

43.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 89 111809

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1100 1428 3.16 6.3 11.9 1.08 PD

14.2

SOT WPDA

3.01 1.40

HH

54.0

7

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

15

1

45

-.9

34

38

6

16

52

49 43 22

ABC

51 65 47 73

%ab

17

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

39

14

43

.74

37

-.49

37

-.21

37

52

8 17 76 6 10

30 63 64 2

BIO$

835

1

18

0011

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

LSH 4C

HEREFORD

04Jan2015

FTF 145Y

LSH 7P

P 

Colour

519-301-7568

BOB DUNSMORE - DUNSMORE CATTLE

SC

58

-.22

17

28

31.0

35.0

AdjSCSC

Pen
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201631

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

MBRHEO Cattle Bull Test

CE BW AWW WI

U 120 766

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1069 1449 3.57 7.0 12.3 2.19 PD-A

14.3

SOT WPDA

3.15 2.76

HH

55.0

5

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

29

-6

57

5.6

47

40

19

21

3

2 53 46

ABC

18 15 87 77

%ab

70

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

29

45

-.18

39

.01

39

.04

47

69

43 48 42 34 57

84 84 31 72

BIO$

1913

10

13

0012

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

AEHW 14C

MAINE-ANJOU

19Jan2015

CWC Zafar 62Z

FALLOONS HIGH VOLTAGE

GEE BAR POLLED SUPER DUDE 710G

AEHW 214Z

P 

Colour

Red and White

613-393-5336

KEITH GILBERT - GILCROFT FARMS

SC

60

.77

63

80

34.0

37.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 106 106754

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1146 1547 3.94 8.1 15.7 2.17 PD-A

19.1

SOT WPDA

3.26 2.82

HH

57.5

4

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

36

-4

60

4.0

51

34

29

27

7

5 28 78

ABC

39 28 70 94

%ab

94

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

53

40

50

-.47

45

.88

45

.05

52

73

79 57 18 96 58

89 67 98 73

BIO$

3730

68

90

0013

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

AEHW 05C

MAINE-ANJOU

05Jan2015

FALLOONS HIGH VOLTAGE

GILCROFT MISCHIEF 15M

FALLOON''S ROCKY 47R

AEHW 24S

H 

Colour

613-393-5336

KEITH GILBERT - GILCROFT FARMS

SC

63

-.49

12

13

30.5

34.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

M 118 103730

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1071 1481 3.70 6.9 13.8 2.24 PD-A

16.4

SOT WPDA

3.16 2.88

HH

55.0

4

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

PE

-5

60

4.3

51

32

25

25

5

5 22 69

ABC

31 25 62 89

%ab

89

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

52

37

49

-.34

43

.46

43

.02

52

69

71 48 29 75 53

84 74 80 70

BIO$

2993

39

61

0014

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

AEHW 09C

MAINE-ANJOU

10Jan2015

FALLOONS HIGH VOLTAGE

PERRY'S MR RED NECK ROMEO

FALLOON''S ROCKY 47R

AEHW 15W

H 

Colour

613-393-5336

KEITH GILBERT - GILCROFT FARMS

SC

62

1.38

87

97

37.2

41.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 92 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

686 1029 3.18 5.2 10.7 1.23 PD

11.9

SOT WPDA

2.35 1.48

HH

51.0

2

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

PE

.1

PE

19

35 3

ABC

74 12

%ab

2

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

38

-3

43

-.70

37

-.50

37

-.19

PE

17

1 1 6 6 13

4 29 2 1

BIO$

N/R

0017

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

GTR 5C

MAINE-ANJOU

10Feb2015

Stenberg's Zac 13Z

FAL 914X

P 

Colour

Red & White

705-652-7833

GORDON AND TRUDY RAY - TRURAY FARM

SC

58

.09

27

35

32.3

35.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 112 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

803 944 1.32 6.4 11.3 1.51 PD

12.8

SOT WPDA

2.14 1.83

HH

53.5

2

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

AccABC

%ab

1

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

37

-45

43

-.70

37

-.33

37

-.12

1 6 13 24

29 9 1

BIO$

N/R

0018

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

GTR 50C

MAINE-ANJOU

06Feb2015

RAYM 20Y

RAYM 5S

H 

Colour

Red & White

705-652-7833

GORDON AND TRUDY RAY - TRURAY FARM

SC

58

-1.44

2

1

27.2

30.0

AdjSCSC

Pen
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201631

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

MBRHEO Cattle Bull Test

CE BW AWW WI

U 93 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

934 1466 5.08 7.4 12.5 2.11 PD-A

14.6

SOT WPDA

3.18 2.66

HH

56.0

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

21

-4

52

4.2

PE

56

7

5 95

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

39

61

44

-.66

39

.11

39

-.08

PE

117

99 99 7 42 33

BIO$

N/R

0028

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RHEO 57C

 3/4 CHAROLAIS  1/4 BLONDE D-AQUITAINE

18Jan2015

JXCR 128U

RHEO LADIES MAN 18L

RHEO 437P

P 

Colour

519-327-8646

RHEO MACHINA - MBRHEO CATTLE CO. INC.

SC

59

-.43

13

31.5

35.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 76 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

868 1404 5.10 6.3 17.8 1.38 PD

19.8

SOT WPDA

3.33 1.59

HH

53.0

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

23

1

52

-1.3

PE

41

PE

11

43

55 58 7

ABC

71 75 76 19

%ab

99

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

41

49

45

-.90

39

1.34

39

-.37

PE

90

95 88 2 99 1

99 93 99 17

BIO$

N/R

0029

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RHEO 59C

BLONDE D-AQUITAINE

27Feb2015

RHEO YABBA DABBA DOO 19Y

MR WW CORBY 1R

J B SHELBE 2S

RHEO 21Z

P 

Colour

519-327-8646

RHEO MACHINA - MBRHEO CATTLE CO. INC.

SC

59

-.55

11

84

33.0

35.0

AdjSCSC

Pen
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Breed Summary Averages

201631

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Breed # % U BWT AWW SOT 28D 56D 84D EOT ADG WPDA

Height

Score Fat REA REA %IMF %IMF

Hip Frame Back Adj Adj

Scrotal

MBRHEO Cattle Bull Test

6.3 3 19.8 17.8 1.59 1.38

BLONDE D-AQUITAINE

1 100 76 868 960 1111 1273 1404 5.10 3.33 35.053.0

7.3 3 14.6 12.5 2.66 2.11

CHAROLAIS

2 100 94 762 851 981 1113 1226 4.38 2.78 35.555.3

6.3 7 14.2 11.9 1.40 1.08

HEREFORD

1 100 89 809 1100 1179 1307 1382 1428 3.16 3.01 35.054.0

6.7 3 14.9 12.8 2.35 1.87

MAINE-ANJOU

5 80 110 750 955 1019 1102 1203 1290 3.14 2.81 35.654.4

6.1 4 18.0 16.3 3.12 2.73

SIMMENTAL

1 100 88 946 1048 1200 1312 1422 4.47 3.41 43.052.5

6.1 3 13.3 12.1 3.54 3.06

WAGYU

2 100 65 780 823 903 986 1072 2.75 2.56 31.352.5

Group Averages

12 92 93 765 898 969 1074 1182 1275 3.56 2.87

35.453.9 6.6 4 15.2 13.3 2.51 2.07

16May2016
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